## THE IOWA SOCIETY OF RADIOLOGIC TECHNOLOGISTS



## **BECOME A SPONSOR!**

The Iowa Society of Radiologic Technology is looking for sponsors for the Annual ISRT Meeting and the Annual Student-Educator Seminar.

By becoming a sponsor, your institution will be supporting Radiologic Technologists and students by continuing their education and expanding their knowledge in their profession.

Platinum Sponsor DONATION AMOUNT \$1,000+

- Name of Institution added to the ISRT Website as a sponsor.
- Table at the Annual ISRT Meeting/Student Educator Seminar to set out material.
- Institution verbally recognized as the sponsor of a "Break" at the Annual ISRT Meeting/Student-Educator Seminar.
- Get your picture taken with the ISRT Board of Directors and we will promote your institution on our social media accounts and our next State Society Newsletter.
- Enjoy a night out with the ISRT. You will be welcome at our Mixer Event and will be included in the ISRT discounted price for a hotel room at Prairie Meadows.

Gold Sponsor DONATION AMOUNT \$800+

- Name of Institution added to the ISRT Website as a sponsor.
- Table at the Annual ISRT Meeting/Student Educator Seminar to set out material.
- Institution verbally recognized as the sponsor of a "Break" at the Annual ISRT Meeting/Student-Educator Seminar.
- Get your picture taken with the ISRT Board of Directors and we will promote your institution on our social media accounts and our next State Society Newsletter.

Silver Sponsor DONATION AMOUNT \$600+

- Name of Institution added to the ISRT Website as a sponsor.
- Table at the Annual ISRT Meeting/Student-Educator Seminar to set out material.
- Institution verbally recognized as the sponsor of a "Break" at the Annual ISRT Meeting/Student Educator Seminar.

Bronze Sponsor DONATION AMOUNT \$360+

- Name of Institution added to the ISRT Website as a sponsor.
- Table at the Annual ISRT Meeting/Student Educator Seminar to set out material.

Please fill out the information below:

Name of Institution, Contact Person:	
Address:	
Phone Number:	
Email:	
Sponsor Type and Amount:	

Please write out checks to The Iowa Society of Radiologic Technology. Send this form completely filled out with your check to:

Darin Delker (ISRT Executive Secretary) 6223 Hwy 63 South Ottumwa, IA 52501

WE THANK YOU FOR YOUR SUPPORT!